MLS (USA) 2017 (updated @ 26/4/2024)

DATE
04/03/2017
05/03/2017
05/03/2017
11/03/2017
11/03/2017
11/03/2017

12/03/2017

GAME
LA Galaxy v FC Dallas. (1-2)
Atlanta Utd v N.Y. Red Bulls (1-2)
Orlando City v New York City (1-0)
N.Y. Red Bulls v Colorado R. (1-0)
Montreal I. v Seattle S. (2-2)
Philadelphia U. v Toronto (2-2)

L.A.Galaxy v Portland T. (0-1)

COMMENTARY

Spanish
English
Spanish
Spanish
English
English

English

CODE
580-DD27
582-DD27
589-DD27
579-DD27
586-DD27
590-DD27

157-DD27

PICTURE
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Excellent

CHANNEL
Univision HD
Fox HD
Eurosport HD
Univision HD
Sky Sports HD
TSN HD

Fox HD


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/major-league-soccer-2017-los-angeles-galaxy-fc-dallas/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/major-league-soccer-2017-atlanta-united-fc-new-york-rb/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/major-league-soccer-2017-orlando-city-new-york-city-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/major-league-soccer-2017-new-york-rb-colorado-rapids/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/major-league-soccer-2017-impact-de-montreal-seattle-sounders/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/major-league-soccer-2017-philadelphia-union-toronto-fc/

12/03/2017

12/03/2017

12/03/2017

18/03/2017

18/03/2017

19/03/2017

25/03/2017

25/03/2017

08/04/2017

08/04/2017

08/04/2017

08/04/2017

08/04/2017

09/04/2017

15/04/2017

16/04/2017

30/04/2017

26/05/2017

27/05/2017

28/05/2017

28/05/2017

New York City v DC United (4-0)
Minnesota Utd v Atlanta Utd (1-6)
San Jose E. v Vancouver W. (3-2)
New York City v Montreal 1. (1-1)

Vancouver W. v Toronto (0-2)
Seattle S. v N.Y. Red Bulls (3-1)
N.Y. Red Bulls v Real Salt Lake (0-0)
New England v Minnesota Utd (5-2)
DC United v New York City (2-1)
FC Dallas v Minnesota Utd (2-0)
Real Salt Lake v Vancouver W. (3-0)
San Jose E. v Seattle S. (1-1)
Toronto v Atlanta Utd (2-2)
Orlando City v N.Y.Red Bulls (1-0)
Columbus C. v Toronto (2-1)
Chicago Fire v New England R. (3-0)
Atlanta Utd v DC United (1-3)
Toronto v Columbus C. (5-0)
Seattle S. v Portland T. (1-0)
N.Y. Red Bulls v New England R. (2-1)

San Jose E. v L.A.Galaxy (2-4)

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
Spanish
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

Spanish

581-DD27

585-DD27

592-DD27

583-DD27

444-DD28

593-DD27

587-DD27

588-DD27

443-DD28

445-DD28

446-DD28

447-DD28

448-DD28

441-DD28

440-DD28

442-DD28

521-DD28

232-DD29

575-DD29

574-DD29

576-DD29

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
TSN HD
Fox HD
TSN HD
Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
Univision HD
21
TSN HD
NBC
Fox
Sky Sports HD
TSN HD
Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
TSN
Fox HD
HD

Univision HD


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/major-league-soccer-2017-new-york-city-fc-d-c-united/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/major-league-soccer-2017-minnesota-united-fc-atlanta-united-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/major-league-soccer-2017-san-jose-earthquakes-vancouver-whitecaps/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/major-league-soccer-2017-new-york-city-fc-impact-de-montreal/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/major-league-soccer-2017-vancouver-whitecaps-toronto-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/major-league-soccer-2017-seattle-sounders-new-york-rb/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/major-league-soccer-2017-new-york-rb-real-salt-lake/
http://Excellent%09Sky%20Sports%20HD%09TS
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/major-league-soccer-2017-d-c-united-new-york-city-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/major-league-soccer-2017-fc-dallas-minnesota-united-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/major-league-soccer-2017-real-salt-lake-vancouver-whitecaps/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/major-league-soccer-2017-san-jose-earthquakes-seattle-sounders/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/major-league-soccer-2017-toronto-fc-atlanta-united-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/major-league-soccer-2017-orlando-city-new-york-rb/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/major-league-soccer-2017-columbus-crew-toronto-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/major-league-soccer-2017-chicago-fire-new-england-revolution/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/major-league-soccer-2017-atlanta-united-fc-d-c-united/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/major-league-soccer-2017-seattle-sounders-portland-timbers/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/major-league-soccer-2017-new-york-rb-new-england-revolution/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/major-league-soccer-2017-san-jose-earthquakes-los-angeles-galaxy/

04/06/2017

17/06/2017

18/06/2017

24/06/2017

24/06/2017

24/06/2017

02/07/2017

22/07/2017

23/07/2017

26/07/2017

29/07/2017

29/07/2017

30/07/2017

05/08/2017

06/08/2017

06/08/2017

06/08/2017

12/08/2017

18/08/2017

20/08/2017

25/08/2017

Orlando City v Chicago Fire (0-0)
New York City v Seattle S. (2-1)
Philadelphia U v N.Y. Red Bull (0-2)
Houston D. v FC Dallas (1-1)
N.Y. Red Bulls v New York City (0-2)

Toronto FC v New England R. (2-0)

Philadelphia U. v New England R. (3-0)

New York City v Chicago Fire (2-1)
Vancouver W. v Portland (1-2)
Philadelphia U v Columbus C. (3-0)
Atlanta v Orlando C. (1-1)

N.Y. Red Bulls v Montreal 1. (4-0)
Toronto v New York City (4-0)
Montreal 1. v Orlando City (2-1)
New York City v N.Y. Red Bulls (3-2)
Portland T. v L.A. Galaxy (3-1)
Sporting KC v Atlanta (1-1)
Seattle S. v Sporting KC (1-0)
Portland T. v N.Y. Red Bulls (2-0)
Seattle S. v Minnesota Utd (2-1)

N.Y. Red Bulls v New York City (1-1)

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

English

717-DD29

741-DD30

743-DD30

744-DD30

746-DD30

748-DD30

342-DD15

411-DD30

483-DD15

479-DD15

475-DD15

477-DD15

482-DD15

476-DD15

478-DD15

480-DD15

481-DD15

1-DD32

115-DD45

740-DD30

683-DD32

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Fox HD
ESPN HD
Sky Sports HD
TDN HD
Fox HD
TSN HD
Fox HD
Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
Root Sports
Fox HD
Sky Sports HD

Sky Sports HD


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/major-league-soccer-2017-orlando-city-chicago-fire/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/major-league-soccer-2017-new-york-city-fc-seattle-sounders/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/major-league-soccer-2017-philadelphia-union-new-york-rb_2/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/major-league-soccer-2017-houston-dynamo-fc-dallas/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/major-league-soccer-2017-new-york-rb-new-york-city-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/major-league-soccer-2017-toronto-fc-new-england-revolution/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/major-league-soccer-2017-new-york-city-fc-chicago-fire/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/major-league-soccer-2017-seattle-sounders-minnesota-united-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/major-league-soccer-2017-new-york-rb-new-york-city-fc_2/

27/08/2017

02/09/2017

02/09/2017

09/09/2017

09/09/2017

10/09/2017

16/09/2017

17/09/2017

07/10/2017

25/10/2017

25/10/2017

26/10/2017

26/10/2017

05/11/2017

05/11/2017

21/11/2017

21/11/2017

29/11/2017

09/12/2017

Montreal 1. v Toronto (1-3)

FC Dallas v N.Y. Red Bulls (2-2)
Montreal 1. v Chicago Fire (0-1)
Chicago Fire v N.Y. Red Bulls (1-1)
New York City v Portland T. (0-1)
Columbus C. v Sporting K.C. (1-1)
Vancouver W. v Columbus (2-2)
Real Salt Lake v Portland T. (2-1)
N.Y. Red Bulls v Vancouver W. (3-0)
Vancouver W. v San Jose E. (5-0)
Chicago Fire v N.Y. Red Bulls (0-4)
Houston D. v Sporting K.C. (1-0)
Atalanta Utd v Columbus C. (1-3)
New York City v Columbus C. (2-0)
Portland T. v Houston D. (1-2)
Columbus C. v Toronto (0-0)
Houston D. v Seattle S. (0-2)
Toronto v Columbus C. (1-0)

Toronto v Seattle S. (2-0)

English
English
English
Spanish
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
Spanish
English
English
English
English
English

English

684-DD32

202-DD88

204-DD88

206-DD88

210-DD88

689-DD32

686-DD32

687-DD32

66-DD33

537-DD33

538-DD33

546-DD33

547-DD33

656-DD2

234-DD37

654-DD2

655-DD2

235-DD37

381-DD35

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

TSN HD
Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD

TDN HD
Sky Sports HD

ESPN HD
Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD

Univision HD
Univision HD

TSN HD

Fox HD
Sky Sports HD

Fox HD
Sky Sports HD

ESPN HD


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/major-league-soccer-2017-impact-de-montreal-toronto-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/major-league-soccer-2017-fc-dallas-new-york-rb/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/major-league-soccer-2017-impact-de-montreal-chicago-fire_2/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/major-league-soccer-2017-chicago-fire-new-york-rb/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/major-league-soccer-2017-new-york-city-fc-portland-timbers/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/major-league-soccer-2017-columbus-crew-sporting-kansas-city/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/major-league-soccer-2017-vancouver-whitecaps-columbus-crew/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/major-league-soccer-2017-playoffs-qualifikation-vancouver-whitecaps-san-jose-earthquakes/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/major-league-soccer-2017-playoffs-qualifikation-chicago-fire-new-york-rb/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/major-league-soccer-2017-playoffs-qualifikation-houston-dynamo-sporting-kansas-city/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/major-league-soccer-2017-playoffs-qualifikation-atlanta-united-fc-columbus-crew/

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape

We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

How To Order

www.futbol-stuff.com



https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site/about-5-1
https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site

